
Firm Contact	
  Name Title Phone	
   Email	
  
McMillan Robert	
  Wisner Litigation	
  /	
  Co-­‐Chair,	
  International	
  Arbitration 416-­‐865-­‐7127-­‐ robert.wisner@mcmillan.ca

Greg	
  Tereposky Partner 613-­‐369-­‐4767 gtereposky@blg.com
Jennifer	
  Radford Partner 613-­‐787-­‐3595-­‐ jradford@blg.com
Craig	
  Chiasson Counsel 604-­‐640-­‐4221-­‐ cchiasson@blg.com

Miller	
  Thomson	
   James	
  M.	
  Klotz
Partner	
  and	
  Co-­‐Chair	
  International	
  Business	
  
Transactions	
  Group 416-­‐597-­‐4373 jmklotz@millerthomson.com

Matthew	
  Kronby Partner 416-­‐777-­‐4664 KronbyM@bennettjones.com
Jesse	
  Goldman Partner 416-­‐777-­‐6442 GoldmanJ@bennettjones.com
Milos	
  Barutciski Partner 416-­‐777-­‐6556 barutciskim@bennettjones.com
Greg	
  Kanargelidis	
   Partner 416-­‐863-­‐4306 greg.kanargelidis@blakes.com
Robert	
  Kwauk Managing	
  Director,	
  Beijing 86-10-6530-9010 -robert.kwauk@blakes.com
Mike	
  Laffin	
   Chair,	
  Asia	
  Region 403-­‐260-­‐9692 michael.laffin@blakes.com
Peter	
  Kirby Partner 514-­‐397-­‐4385 pkirby@fasken.com	
  
Clifford	
  Sosnow Partner 613-­‐696-­‐6876 csosnow@faskne.com	
  
Dierk	
  Ullrich Partner 604-­‐631-­‐4847-­‐ dullrich@fasken.com	
  

Gowlings Wendy	
  Wagner Partner 613-­‐786-­‐0213-­‐ wendy.wagner@gowlings.com

John	
  Boscariol Head	
  of	
  International	
  Trade	
  &	
  Investment	
  Law	
  
Group

416-­‐601-­‐7835 jboscariol@mccarthy.ca

Brenda	
  C.	
  Swick Partner	
  (Litigation) 416-­‐601-­‐7545 bswick@mccarthy.ca
Simon	
  Potter Partner	
  (Litigation) 514-­‐397-­‐4268 spotter@mccarthy.ca
Paul	
  Lalonde Partner 416-­‐361-­‐2372 paul.lalonde@dentons.com
Martha	
  Harrison Partner 416-­‐862-­‐3421 martha.harrison@dentons.com

DS	
  Welch	
  Bussieres Vincent	
  Routhier Partner	
  (Customs,	
  Int'l	
  Trade) 514-­‐360-­‐4321 vroutier@dswelchbussieres.com
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